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Class Routine

Date of Commencement: 01 August 2025
Study Center: Dhaka Regional Center

B. Sc in Computer Science and Engineering Program
2020 - 2021 Session
232 Term Third Year Second Semester

Contact Person

Dr. Mohammed Mamunur Rashid
Professor and Program Coordinator
School of Science and Technology
Bangladesh Open University
Phone/Whatsapp: 01716115139
email:mamunur@bou.ac.bd

08:30 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:30 11:30 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:30 15:30 - 17:00
01/08/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
02/08/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
08/08/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
09/08/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
15/08/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
22/08/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
23/08/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
29/08/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
30/08/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
06/09/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
12/09/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
13/09/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
19/09/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
20/09/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
26/09/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
27/09/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
03/10/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
04/10/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
10/10/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P6 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
11/10/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
17/10/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
18/10/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE3221 (MMR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)




08:30 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:30 11:30 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:30 15:30 - 17:00
24/10/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
25/10/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
31/10/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
01/11/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
07/11/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P9 (KMRR) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
08/11/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
14/11/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P4 (MHT) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
15/11/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
21/11/25 | Friday CSE3235 (RH) CSE32P4 (MHT) CSE32P9 (KMRR) BREAK CSE3233 (MHT) CSE32P4 (MHT)
22/11/25 | Saturday CSE3237 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) CSE32P8 (MR) BREAK CSE3232 (RM)
28/11/25 | Friday Makeup Class Makeup Class Makeup Class BREAK Makeup Class Makeup Class
29/11/25 | Saturday Makeup Class Makeup Class Makeup Class BREAK Makeup Class Makeup Class

Course Code Title Number of Class Course Teacher
CSE3221 E-commerce 16 Prof. Dr. Mohammad Mamunur Rashid (MMR)
CSE3233 Computer Networks 24 Prof. Dr. Mehedi Hasan Talukder (MHT)
CSE32P4 Computer Networks Lab 18 Prof. Dr. Mehedi Hasan Talukder (MHT)
CSE3235 Computer Peripherals and Interfacing 24 Mr. Md. Rakib Hossen (RH)

CSE32P6 Computer Peripherals and Interfacing Lab 10 Mr. Md. Rakib Hossen (RH)

CSE3232 Human Computer Interaction 24 Dr. Rashed Mazumdar (RM)

CSE3237 Software Engineering 24 Mr. Md. Moshiur Rahman (MR)
CSE32P8 Software Development Project 18 Mr. Md. Moshiur Rahman (MR)
CSE32P9 Technical Writing and Seminar 18 Prof. Dr. K.M. Rezanur Rahman (KMRR)

a

Program Co-ordinator
School of Science and Technology
Bangladesh Open University

Dean
School of Science and Technology
Bangladesh Open University



